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109
123
146
137
143
101
125
104

152
129
115

100

136
106
110

128

11
116
112
105
119

149

153

140
131

150

138
114
107
120
142
139
132
133
122
126

118

135
121
141
127
102
145
103
113

RUNVASPORT

Alfonso
Robin
Alonso
Alfredo
Alvaro

Julian

Israel Sharén
Lorenzo

Jose Antonio
Rafael

Diego
Francisco

Mario

Javier

Miguel

Marco Antonio
Santiago
Marcos

Juan Manuel
Cristina
Alberto

Anabela

Tiago
Victor
Miguel Angel

Maria Odete

Carlos
Francisco
Josefina
Oscar
Julian

Jose Manuel
Sara
Carlos
Deborah
Aitor Jesus
Valeriano

Ana Isabel
Pedro

Sara

Letizia
Fernando
Rolando
Jose Antonio
Jorge

Apellidos

Diez Garcia
Gonzalez Diaz
Sanchez Rico
Nufiez Velasco
Rodriguez Perez
Alonso Perez
Gonzalez Pavon
Blanco Estévez

Flecha Gonzalez

Herrero Castilla

Fernandez
Rodriguez

Alonso De La
Fuente

Marcos Garcia
Calvo Gonzalez
Diez Garcia

Florez Tejera

Diez Rey
Fernandez Ufia
Escudero Parrillla
Blanco Vazquez
Galaz

Joao Cameirao
Gomes

Da Costa Cabral De
Figuereido

Garcia Benito
Lobato Pontejo

Fernandes Martins

Ordéfiez Fidalgo
Fernandez Pelaez
Castro Miranda
Garcia Bermudez
Rodriguez Asensio
Ordofiez Fidalgo
Lopez Gonzalez
Lopez Gudifia
Gonzalez Blanco
Gonzalez Varela

Fuertes Delgado

Luis Garcia

Garcia Sanchez
Rivero Cabero
Gonzalves De JesUs
Arias Escudero
Sanchez Gutiérrez
Barreales Pinto
Fernandez Arias

www.runvasport.es

Categoria
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino

CLUB MARATON RIOJA

LA CABRA TIRA AL MONTE
ASTORGA RUNNING
ALTO SIL CARRACEDELO

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS

ASESOU

CLUB DE MONTANA
VILLALFEINO

LA DESPENSA DE FER

C.D.M. CUETO DEL OSO

LA DESPENSA DE FER
GINASIO CLUB BRAGANZA

CLUB ATLETTISMO RACING
LEON

C.D. ATLETICO AGUZO
INSUDERS

CLUB DEPORTIVO
ATLETISMO MIRANDA DO
DOURO

INSUDERS

MT3 MADRID TRAIL

TRILOBITES

CLUB ATLETISMO MIRANDA
DO DOURO

ALPINO MADRILENO

BURBIA TRAIL
CDM LA BOVEDA
BURBIA TRAIL

LA DESPENSA DE FER
ANDARINES DE ARCOS
00292987

CLUB DE MONTANA
TELENO

NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO
LA DESPENSA DE FER

KALENTADAS TRAIL
KALENTADAS TRAIL

1de

01:27:16
01:31:14
01:32:54
01:37:32
01:37:35
01:39:50
01:40:07
01:40:43

01:40:54
01:42:08
01:45:07

01:45:26

01:46:57
01:49:40
01:49:42

01:51:19

01:51:42
01:53:00
01:55:36
01:55:39
01:58:37

01:59:06

01:59:34

01:59:42
02:02:11

02:02:59

02:04:36
02:04:52
02:07:31
02:08:48
02:10:27
02:11:23
02:12:01
02:14:53
02:22:57
02:22:57

02:27:57

02:29:23
02:29:23
02:32:36
02:47:52
02:47:53
02:48:08
02:48:18
02:48:23



